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These CRs were agreed by SA WG5 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#95 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	28.541
	0654
	-
	Rel-16
	Rel-16 CR TS 28.541 Remove incorrect reference to 22.104
	F
	16.11.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221174
	ZTE Corporation
	eNRM
	6.4.1
	

	28.541
	0655
	-
	Rel-17
	Rel-17 CR TS 28.541 Remove incorrect reference to 22.104
	A
	17.5.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221175
	ZTE Corporation
	eNRM
	6.4.1
	

	28.541
	0677
	-
	Rel-16
	Correct YANG mapping in TS document
	F
	16.11.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221488
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	H.5.1
	

	28.541
	0678
	-
	Rel-17
	Correct YANG mapping in TS document
	A
	17.5.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221489
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	E.5.16, E.5.18, E.5.20
	

	28.622
	0127
	1
	Rel-17
	Alarm Record changes
	A
	17.0.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221521
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	4.37.2
	

	28.622
	0128
	1
	Rel-17
	Notification Subscription changes
	A
	17.0.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221519
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	4.4.1
	

	28.622
	0129
	1
	Rel-16
	Notification Subscription changes
	F
	16.10.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221518
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	4.4.1
	

	28.622
	0130
	1
	Rel-16
	Alarm Record changes
	F
	16.10.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221520
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	4.37.2
	

	32.156
	0039
	1
	Rel-16
	Specifying multivalue attributes
	F
	16.4.0
	SA5#141-e
	S5-221522
	Ericsson Hungary Ltd
	eNRM
	5.2.1.1
	


